4. MAC 071
 ¥ DOK-MOTOR*-MAC********-PRJ1-EN-P ¥ 04.96 59
4. MAC 071
4.1. Technical Data
Fig 4.1: Type-dependent motor data
Designation Symbol  Unit
Motor type MAC É
071 A - ¥ - HS 071 B - ¥ - FS 071 C - ¥ - US

 ¥ DOK-MOTOR*-MAC********-PRJ1-EN-P ¥ 04.96 77
4.7. Available Options
Fig 4.22: Type codes  MAC 071
6.
2
3
4
2. 071
3. A, B, C
MAC 071 A-0-ES-4 - C/095-A-0/WI 520LV/S000
1. MAC
4.
axial radial
AC
230 V
AC
115 V
0 11) 21) 6 A 7 B 8 C
5.
Motor length
A
HS
OS
ES
VS
B
FS
TS
PS
KS
C
US
NS
JS
GS
2000 min -1
3000 min -1
4000 min -1
6000 min -1
C
F
-
-1  : 1,5 V/1000 min -1)
(nominal rpm £ 3000 min -1  : 3 V/1000 min -1)
1.5 V/1000 min -1 H
7.
095
8.
A
B
R
connector to lefth (looking onto output shaft) L
9.
0
1
2
12.
11. 2)
10.  2)
WI
DI
AM
TLMAC071
AC
230 V
AC
115 V
AC
230 V
AC
115 V
AC
230 V